Week Starting From 20.02.2015 to 26.02.2015

e Chemistry Division

S.No. District Name

Allahabad
Allahabad

Allahabad
Allahabad
Allahabad
Azamgarh
Azamgarh
Azamgarh
Azamgarh
Azamgarh
Azamgarh
Azamgarh
Ballia
Bhadohi
Chandauli
Chandauli
Ghazipur
Ghazipur
Ghazipur
Ghazipur
Gorakhpur
Gorakhpur
Jaunpur
Jaunpur
Mahrajgan;j
Mahrajgan]
Mahrajgan]
Mau

Mau
Mirzapur
Mirzapur
Mirzapur
Mirzapur
Mirzapur
Mirzapur
Mirzapur
Mirzapur
Sonebhadra

Police Station
Name

Utraon

G.R.P
Vindhanchal

Mutthiganj
Colonelgan;j
G.R.P.Mirzapur
Mubarakpur
Mubarakpur
Mubarakpur
Jeeyanpur
Jeeyanpur
Jahanaganj
Ataraulia
Garwar
Bhadohi
Sayyadraja
Sayyadraja
Kotwali
Kotwali
Sadat
Suhaval
Shahpur
Cantt

Line Bazar
Line Bazar
Sonauli
Sonauli
Sonauli
Dakshin Tola
Ghosi
Vindhyachal
Shahar Kotwali
KotwaliKatra
KotwaliKatra
KotwaliKatra
KotwaliKatra
Adalhat
Chunar
Shakti Nagar

Case Crime
No.

15/15
17/15

03/15
119/15
49/15
162/14
162/14
200/14
38/15
39/15
156/15
220/14
1386/14
363/14
25/15
3/15
25/15
96/15
37/15
50/15
48/15
979/15
251/15
250/15
36/15
42/15
54/15
76/15
137/15
91/15
201/15
412/15
619/15
620/15
634/15
176/15
210/15
114/15

Date of
Receipt
16.02.15
18.02.15

18.02.15
19.02.15
23.02.15
20.12.14
20.12.14
20.12.14
21.02.15
21.02.15
12.01.15
17.10.14
31.12.14
20.12.14
16.02.15
20.02.15
16.02.15
16.02.15
18.02.15
18.02.15
16.02.15
16.02.15
21.02.15
21.02.15
12.02.15
12.02.15
12.02.15
19.02.15
21.02.15
21.02.15
19.02.15
19.02.15
19.02.15
19.02.15
19.02.15
13.02.15
16.02.15
21.02.15

Date of
Disposal
23.02.15
23.02.15

23.02.15
24.02.15
25.02.15
25.02.15
25.02.15
25.02.15
25.02.15
25.02.15
25.02.15
21.02.15
21.02.15
25.02.15
23.02.15

23.02.15
23.02.15
23.02.15
23.02.15
23.02.15
23.02.15
25.02.15
25.02.15
23.02.15
23.02.15
23.02.15
23.02.15
25.02.15
25.02.15
24.02.15
25.02.15
25.02.15
25.02.15
25.02.15
23.02.15
23.02.15
25.02.15

Remark



34
35
36
37

38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46

Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi

Varanasi

Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi
Varanasi

Varanasi

G.R.P Varanasi
G.R.P Varanasi
G.R.P Varanasi
G.RP
Mughalsarai
G.R.P
Mughalsarai
G.R.P.Jaunpur
Cantt

G.R.P Cantt. VNS
G.R.P Cantt. VNS
G.R.P Cantt. VNS
G.R.P Cantt. VNS

Kotwali City
MZR.

Sigra

36/15
40/15
71/15
54/15

55/15

53/15
71/15
37/15
61/15
83/15
92/15
213/15

34/15

16.02.15
16.02.15
16.02.15
16.02.15

16.02.15

20.02.15
21.02.15
18.02.15
18.02.15
18.02.15
18.02.15
19.02.15

12.02.15

23.02.15
23.02.15
23.02.15
23.02.15

23.02.15

25.02.15
25.02.15
23.02.15
23.02.15
23.02.15
23.02.15
23.02.15

23.02.15



Physics Division

S.No. District Name

DN B W=

Basti
Basti
Basti
Gorakhpur
Mau

Police Station
Name

Lalganj
Lalganj
Rudhauli
Peepeeganj
Madhuban

Case Crime
No.

264/14
521/14
318/14
186/14
415/14

Date of
Receipt
03.12.14
03.12.14
16.09.14
07.01.15
19.12.14

Date of
Disposal
23.02.15
23.02.15
23.02.15
23.02.15
23.02.15

Remark



S.No. District Name

1

2

Document Division

Mau

Gorakhpur
Maharajganj

Police Station
Name

Kotwali City

Rajghat
Kotwali Sadar

Case Crime
No.

1222/12

07/15
1385/14

Date of
Receipt
22.09.14

23.02.15
25.02.15

Date of
Disposal
20.02.15

23.02.15
25.02.15

Remark

Report has
been sent.
-do-
-do-



¢ Biology Division

S.No. District Name

1 Bhadohi
2 Sultanpur
3 |Varanasi

Police Station
Name

Koirauna
Chanda
Rohaniya

Case Crime
No.

70/14
453/14
465/13

Date of
Receipt
19.09.14
29.09.14
24.02.14

Date of
Disposal
25.02.15
25.02.15
25.02.15

Remark



S.No. District Name

DN B W=

Serology Division

Deoria
Gorakhpur
Jaunpur
Kushinagar
Varanasi

Police Station
Name

Gauri Bazar
Cantt.
Chandwak
Ramkola
Shivpur

Case Crime
No.

460/14
399/14
234/14
299/14
69/14

Date of
Receipt
11.06.14
23.06.14
12.06.14
24.06.14
24.06.14

Date of
Disposal
26.02.15
26.02.15
26.02.15
26.02.15
26.02.15

Remark



